4 BENZING Live/

Concurs VRATA

43°10'24.89"N
219.7 km

740268
45° "

Latitudine

Distanta :
Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

34.4" N

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

0027628M |
0688938M |
0688935M |
0218151M |
0419717M |
3006519M |
0688945F |
0688923M |
0449391M |
0442923M |
0449380F |
0688982F |
0449366M |
0688930M |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38213939

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:11 GPS
:11 40
:11 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA1E41B2
|DA1E423D
| DA1E40D2
| DA17180C
| DA3724EC
| DAS5B66CE
| DA1IE41A7
| DA1IE42A2
| DA1IE42FE
| DALE42E2
|[DA171861
| DAIE41BA
| DA3725B2
| DA1E4290

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.
[29.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

25970

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

VRATA

23°36'28.90"E
29.06.2025 06:30:00

Aldea Lucian

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

243137
AA9010F6

Pag.:

29 ,06,2025 07

24° Q0" 29.5' E
29.06.2025 10:13:02 LIVE
29.06.2025 10:13:02 +0
14
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:53.0 |OK |01 014

:57.7 |OK 01 002

:14.3 |OK |01 004

:55.2 |OK |01 |006 |

:57.2 |OK |01 013

:58.0 |OK |01 011

:17.0 |OK |01 |015

:01.5 |OK |01 |007

:54.7 |OK |01 |003

44.1 |OK |01 1005

:39.5 |OK |01 018

:44 .6 |OK |01 021

:25.4 |OK |01 012

:14.5 |OK |01 |009 |
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